
Craft & Chapter Installations 2025 -2026 
September 
Mon 8   Sep 2025 Prince of Wales Lodge 
Thu 25  Sep 2025 St Teilo Lodge 
Tue 30  Sep 2025 Aeron Lodge 
 

  
 
Mon  22 Sep 2025 St Elliw Chapter 

October 
Thu 2    Oct 2025 Caerfyrddin Lodge 
Wed 8   Oct 2025 Strumble Lodge 
Thu  9   Oct 2025   Teifi Lodge 
Wed 15 Oct 2025 St Elli Lodge 
Thu 16  Oct 2025 St Padarn Lodge 
 

  
 
Tue    14 Oct 2025 Unity Chapter 
 
Fri   24 Oct 2025 Aeron & Peterwell 
 

November 
Sat   1  Nov 2025 Motorcycle Lodge 
Wed 5  Nov 2025 Castlemartin Lodge 
Thu 13 Nov 2025 Trevor Kelway Lodge 
Tue 18 Nov 2025 Old Priory Lodge 
Tue 25 Nov 2025 Unity Lodge 

  
 
Mon 17 Nov 2025 Loyal Welsh Chapter 
 
Wed 26 Nov 2025 Arberth Chapter 
 

December 
Fri    5  Dec 2025 Aberystwyth Lodge 
Thu 11 Dec 2025 Neyland Lodge 
Tue 16 Dec 2025 St Peter's Lodge 
 

  
 
Mon  1 Dec 2025 Hwlffordd Chapter 

January 
Fri  2 Jan 2026 Narberth Lodge 
Mon 26 Jan 2026 Tenby Lodge 
 

  
Wed  28 Jan 2026 Abergwaun Chapter 
Fri  30 Jan 2026 Teifi Chapter 

February 
Wed 11 Feb 2026 Loyal Welsh Lodge 
Wed 18 Feb 2026 Cambrian Lodge 
 
 

  
Wed  4 Feb 2026  
Installed Principles Chapter Installation 

March 
Tue   3 Mar 2026 St David's Lodge 
Fri   13 Mar 2026 Kensington Lodge 
Thu 19 Mar 2026 Peterwell Lodge 
 

  
 
Thu  12 Mar 2026 Ystwyth Chapter 
Tue  24 Mar 2026 Merlin Chapter 
 

April 
Mon 20 April 2026 Cyfrinfa y Tair Sir 
 

  
Wed 1   Apr 2026 Dinbych Chapter 
Tue  14 Apr 2026 Kensington Chapter 
 

May 
Tue 5 May 2026 Frenni Lodge  
 

  

June 
Mon 8 Jun 2026 Richard Warburton Lodge  
Sat 21 Jun 2026 Peter Drewett Lodge  
 

  

 
      


